 8526
02/19
Application
The resistance thermometer models TPtHrXiA and TPtHrXiAT are
designed for the installation into solid drilled or fabricated ther-
mometer thermowells (e.g. according to DIN 43 772). Without
thermowell, this version must not be applied in pressurised media.
They have an EU Type Examination Certificate for the ignition

Xi-DANA Xi-DANA-W
Options Screwed Cable Gland
Type code Type Material Clamping range
PAN screwed cable gland polyamide, blue 5 – 10 mm (0.2   – 0.39")
PAR screwed cable gland polyamide, blue 7 – 13 mm (0.28 – 0.51")
MAN screwed cable gland brass, nickelplated 5 – 10 mm (0.2   – 0.39")
MAR screwed cable gland brass, nickelplated 7 – 13 mm (0.28 – 0.51")
GWO open thread3) – –
Connection Heads, Dimensional Data (mm / inches)
M 20x1.5
M 20x1.5
M 20x1.5
M 20x1.5
~59 / 2.32 ~59 / 2.32
~59 / 2.32 ~59 / 2.32
~
88
 /
3.
46
~
11
9
/ 4
.6
9
~
88
 /
3.
46
~
11
9
/ 4
.6
9
8526 • 02/19 • GB • p. 2 of 4 • www.armano-messtechnik.com
Process Connections, Dimensional Data (mm / inches)
1) For lengths exceeding 2000 mm, the measuring insert is supplied as coil.